
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DV	HACKS	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,037.45
2024-06-02 ALASKA	AIRLINE	AS	ABCDEF txn_NQHg9xZ -$35.00 $2,002.45
2024-06-02 DoorDash txn_EyHeRqW -$139.59 $1,862.86
2024-06-02 DoorDash txn_QmHZGbX -$41.12 $1,821.74
2024-06-03 DoorDash txn_mAHa6bK -$24.92 $1,796.82
2024-06-04 DoorDash txn_5wHrmyL -$47.85 $1,748.97
2024-06-04 DoorDash txn_a8HA0mZ -$39.01 $1,709.96
2024-06-09 RALPHS	#0759 txn_BZHoNge -$52.65 $1,657.31
2024-06-09 DoorDash txn_BZHoNXd -$45.59 $1,611.72
2024-06-10 DoorDash txn_0eHXaky -$87.67 $1,524.05
2024-06-10 DoorDash txn_brHO885 -$41.82 $1,482.23
2024-06-10 Amazon txn_5wHrpNN -$54.97 $1,427.26
2024-06-10 Amazon txn_PVHK6q0 -$178.38 $1,248.88
2024-06-11 DoorDash txn_xQHnYle -$50.91 $1,197.97
2024-06-14 DoorDash txn_gnHE8oQ -$42.05 $1,155.92
2024-06-14 DoorDash txn_XGHEnaJ -$17.96 $1,137.96
2024-06-14 DoorDash txn_LgHJNam -$33.93 $1,104.03
2024-06-15 DoorDash txn_nEHB9Qz -$19.91 $1,084.12
2024-06-15 DoorDash txn_a8HAXqL -$13.40 $1,070.72
2024-06-16 DoorDash txn_AWHnAkd -$71.00 $999.72
2024-06-17 HANDY	HANDYMAN	HDWE txn_a8HAKVb -$81.46 $918.26
2024-06-18 FS	*unclutter txn_qkH8zVg -$19.99 $898.27
2024-06-22 Uniqlo	USA	LLC	UNIQLO_US- txn_5wHr6WX -$75.74 $822.53
2024-06-26 Porkbun txn_p5Hx2Rm -$10.79 $811.74
2024-06-26 Amazon txn_LgHJ9yY $0.00 $811.74

WITHDRAWN:	$1,225.71.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $811.74

DV	Hacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	DV	Hacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


